Sollefted Biathlon Games
Sprint Resultat

Damer 10

Plac Stnr Namn/

Forening

Sida :

1

1 2

Jennifer Sahlstrom
Bore Biathlon

Herrar 11-12

09.46

13.24

10.11
11.50
12.22
12.38

13.27

03

01
02
02
03

.38

.39
11
.27

.16

Plac Stnr Namn/ LSLS
Forening
1 5 David Arvidsson 01
K4 IF
2 6 Daniel Jonsson 2 4
1 21 IF
Damer 11-12
Plac Stnr Namn/ LSLS
Foérening
1 13 Fanny Langstrom 03
Ramselefors
2 17 Linn Larsson 04
Hede IF
3 15 Line Svegare Dalen 31
Hede IF
4 14 Emma Hellander 2 2
1 21 IF
5 11 Nicolina Lindgvist 31

Hede IF

Herrar 13-14

Namn/
Forening

25
21

28

1

2

3

4 20
5

6 26
7

23

Martin Ponsiluoma
Tullus

Olle Olsson
Tullus

Alfred Andersson
Tullus

Markus Stenberg
Svegs 1K

Andreas Karlstrand
Tullus

Fredrik Edlund
Ramselefors

Jimmy Eriksson
Ramselefors
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11.54
11.59
12.06
12.17
12.46
15.34

16.33
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04.
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12
23
52
40
39



Sollefted Biathlon Games

Sprint Resultat

Plac Stnr Namn/

Forening

Damer 13-14

Sida :

2
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10
11
12
13
14
15

33
35
40
31
43
32
34
38
41
36
39
44
42
30
37

Josephine Sahlstrém

Bore Biathlon
Helene Nilsson
Bore Biathlon
Frida Hagstrom
Anundsjo SKF
Evelina Nyberg
Anundsjo SKF
Elina HOgstrom
Ramselefors
Jessika Persson
Hede IF

Sara Hagesten

1 21 IF

Felicia Lindqgvist
Hede IF

Anna Billberg

1 21 IF
**Sofia Myhr
Hede IF

Johanna Bergman
Svegs 1K

Stina Widmark
Tullus

Amanda Dahlsten
Hede IF_

Annica Ostman
Sundsvall Biat
Linda Sjostrom
1 21 IF

** 2 minuters tillagg § 5:4

Herrar 15

Plac Stnr Namn/

Forening
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12.24
12.31
12.32
12.55
12.58
13.01
13.50
14.11
14.44
14.53
15.03
15.25
15.54
16.13

16.15
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01
30
49
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50
58
56
48
54
52
53
57
51

Niklas Kirkkomaki
FIN

Marko Viitamaki
FIN

Zeb Svedlund

SWE

Robert Sjdstrom
SWE

Jonas Sipila
FIN

Mats Andersson
SWE

Joakim Hedlund
Tullus

Simon Fastesson
Tullus

André Andersson

Tullus
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14.07
14.50
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15.11
16.28
16.35
16.48

18.49
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Sollefted Biathlon Games
Sprint Resultat

Damer 15

Plac Stnr Namn/

Foérening

Sida :

3
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61
69
63
65

Kirsi Pokela

FIN

Uulikki Mattila

FIN

Tiia-Maria Talvitie
FIN

Emma Nilsson

SWE

Linnea Erkas
Haverodal

Julia Norvall-Gradin
SWE

Josefin Dahlsten
SWE

Patricia Nyberg
Anundsjod SKF

Herrar 16

Plac Stnr Namn/

Forening

17.14
17.48
18.55
19.35

19.43
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76
72
75
80
81
74

Peppe Femling

SWE

Mika Lammi

FIN

Daniel Gustavsson
SWE

Christoffer Rossi
SWE

Joakim Philajaniemi
FIN

Victor Agestam
Tullus

Andreas Renstrom
Tullus

Kalle Nousiainen
FIN

André Larsson
Svegs 1K

Henrik Fristedt
Gastrike Biath

Damer 16

Plac Stnr Namn/

Forening
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15.09
15.32
15.37
15.51
16.25

16.40
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08
31
36
50
24
39
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91
84
89
82
90
88

Sanja Metsarinta
FIN

Ella-Riikka Eskola
FIN

Anna Wikstrom

SWE

Josefin Haggstal
SWE

Cecilia Grenemark
SWE

Maaret Mattila
FIN

Lovisa Ottosson
Tullus

Anna Nas

Tullus

Olivia Jonsson
Tullus
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Sollefted Biathlon Games
Sprint Resultat

Herrar 17-19

Stnr Namn/

Forening

LSLS

Sluttid

Sida :

© 0 N o o M~ W N P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

96
94
110
107
109
106
105
101
98
103
97
104
100
93
99
108

Fredrik Karlsson
Lima SKG

Mikael Persson
Vilhelmina
Fredrik Lindstrom
Anundsjo SKF
Hannes Kerro
Vilhelmina
Tuukka Karjalainen
FIN

Henrik Nilsson
Bore Biathlon
Hans Persson
Anundsjod SKF
Teppo Karjalainen
FIN

Patrik Hagstrom
Haverodal

Lucien Sloof
Bore Biathlon
Jaakko Karvonen
FIN

Jonas Haggstrom
Anundsjod SKF
Fredrik Pajala
Pited SSF

Jesper Nystrom
GB IF

Jonas Andersson
Finnskoga

Kim Svedlund
Haverodal
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22.42
22.54
23.08
23.13
24.01
24.52
25.01
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25.49
26.06
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27.58
28.25

29.45
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Sollefted Biathlon Games
Sprint Resultat

Damer 17-19

Plac Stnr Namn/

Foérening

LSLS

Sluttid

Sida :
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124
134
118
125
120
136
121
139
117
130
116
128
138
132
129
127
137
133
126
135
115
119

Chardine Sloof
Bore Biathlon
Marielle Molander
1 21 IF

Malin Jakobsson
Luled Gjutare
Gabriella Holmlund
1 21 IF

Madde Norman

1 21 IF

Ingela Andersson
K 4 IF

Asa Lif

Lima SKG

Titta Simola

FIN

Mona Brorsson
Beteds SKF

Moona Kuukka

FIN

Kajsa Thelberg

1 21 IF

Kathrine Larsson
Bore Biathlon
Karina Haldma
Luled Gjutare
Linn Jansson
Haverodal

Malin Agestam
Tullus

Sallamari Paasonen
FIN

Viktoria Bakkman
Sundsvall Biath
Linda Norén

K 4 IF

Elin Mohlin

GB IF

Erika Ronngvist
1 19 IF

Celina Notfors
Tullus

Karin Wasell

GB IF
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Sollefted Biathlon Games
Sprint Resultat

Plac Stnr Namn/

Forening

Herrar 20+

Sida :

146
154
148
152
150
153
143
147
145

Jorgen Brink

1 21 IF

Mikael Nilsson

Tullus

Pontus Olsson

1 19 IF

Sebastian Wredenberg

Eksharads

Tobias Arwidsson

Lima SKG

IF

Roger Kristoffersson
Anundsjo SKF
Ted Armgren

Vilhelmina

Erik Forsgren

Tullus

Niclas Larsson

Dala-Jarna

Stnr Namn/

Forening

1K

Damer 20+
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27.07
28.37
28.45
29.18
29.26
29.35
29.48
31.07

32.12
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11
19
28
41
00
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157
160
159
161
158
164
163
162

Kim Adolfsson

Finnskoga

Elin Mattsson

Bore Biath

lon

Ann Kristin Westlund

Jamtland B

iat

Sanna Eklund

1 21 IF

Agnes Wredenberg

Eksharads

Karin Malmberg

Dala-Jarna

IF

IK

Madelene Mattsson

Lima SKG

Emma Lundback

Eksharads

IF
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28.04
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29.40
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